GEAR 1st SPEED (54 T)

K20.01832

MACCA

KO/IMMECTBO MPO/AYKTA B YINAKOBKE

BPEH/]
yid
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DAF
MAN

MERCEDES

BPEH/,

OEM

1328 304 060

5001864182

42542663

1624827

81.32302-0154

000 262 0117

™n

12 AS TRONIC/12 AS

12 AS TRONIC/TD/TD IT

12 AS TRONIC/TO/TO IT

16 AS TRONIC/16 ASTD / TD IT

16 ASTRONIC/16 ASTO / TOIT

16 AS TRONIC/16 AS
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