

MACCA	6,754 KГ
КОЛИЧЕСТВО ПРОДУКТА В УПАКОВКЕ	1

БРЕНД	OEM
ZF	1328 304 060
RENAULT	5001864182
IVECO	42542663
DAF	1624827
MAN	81.32302-0154
MERCEDES	000 262 0117

БРЕНД	тип
ZF	12 AS TRONIC/12 AS
ZF	12 AS TRONIC/TD/TD IT
ZF	12 AS TRONIC/TO/TO IT
ZF	16 AS TRONIC/16 AS TD / TD IT
ZF	16 AS TRONIC/16 AS TO / TO IT
ZF	16 AS TRONIC/16 AS